Name

Roly Miles

Jack Roberts

Ed Chwastyk
Marty Oberg

Ron Rentz
Anthony Frechette
Andre Dufresne
Dani Dufresne

Randy Szachury

CPCA #

6362
7357
9019
8143
288

8202
8200
8203
8147

PPC Revolver
class score

GM 1492-99x
DM 1414-37x

M 1458-58x
M 1457-67x
M 996-12x

EXP 1383-46x
EXP 1364-53x
SS 1352-30x
MKMN 1024-12x

Ontario Championships

Northwestern Ontario Police Pistol Combat Club
2024-07-05 to 2024-07-06
At Barclay Range in Dryden, Ontario

PPC Semi

class

GM
M
GM
EXP

EXP
GM
MKMN
MKMN

score

class

1490-105x GM

1273-37x
1382-43x
1319-41x

1382-48x
1238-37x
1164-22x
989-9x

DM
EXP
EXP

EXP

SS
MKMN
MKMN

Duty

score

1489-105x 597-42x

1386-36x
1452-75x
1392-55x

1396-39x
1229-22x
1377-27x
180-3x

Snub

score

579-24x
595-37x
572-23x

560-20x
546-16x
506-9x
421-6x

Dist. Revolver Dist. Semi

score

590-38x
556-13x
573-21x
546-14x

491-8x
496-10x
499-7x
280-7x

score

592-31x
477-10x
558-20x
563-24x

492-10x
482-10x
413-13x
418-5x

PPC Optical

class

GM
DM
DM
DM

M
EXP
EXP

score

1494-121x
1463-82x
1481-94x
1471-76x

1439-73x
1421-52x
1371-39x

MKMN 842-11x



